1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1594
1865
1866

jugador
MOISES RAFAEL CASTILLO ARVIZU

JOSE FLORENTINO VICENTE SANCHEZ TORRES

ISMAEL MUNOS SANCHEZ

RAUL MONFIL SANTOS

JESUS SOSA CARRILLO

MIGUEL ANGEL SANTAMARIA GUZMAN
MARCOS GALICIA GARCIA

JUAN CARLOS CASTILLO ARVIZU
ROLANDO VIVEROS MARTINEZ

JOSE ROMAN CONTRERAS VAZQUEZ
NICOLAS FILEMON SALINAS ROJAS
JAIME SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
MARCO ANTONIO PINA ILLESCAS
BENITO ROMAN CRESPO HUERTA
HILARIO GALICIA GARCIA
BERNARDINO AMAYO GALVEZ
HORACIO ESPINDOLA SANDOVAL
ROBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ GOMEZ
FABIAN GABRIEL GARCIA BOLANOS
ANTONIO EDGAR RODRIGUEZ MONROY
LUIS ANTONIO CARRERA ROSAS
JOSE LUIS RIVERA RIVERA

MASTER ORO

EME SANTO DOMINGO

goles amarillas

9 2
0 1
4 2
0 1
0 2
0 2
1 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 0
2 0
0 0
5 1
1 0
2 0
5 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

rojas
0
0
1
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suma
de
partidos

18
16
13
10
17
16
15
15
16
10
7

14
17
2

15
5

14
13
7

13
10
8

2



